MARATONINA DI PALOMBARA SABINA

PALOMBARA SABINA (RM) 30 Aprile 2016
km 13,000
www.mariomoretti.it

Pos ;?2 Cognome Nome Cat EZ? Squadra Tempo | Media
1 1 |TRIVELLONI SILVIO SM40 0 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:44:18 | 03:25
2 2 |DE DOMINICIS LUCA SM45 0 |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:47:28 | 03:39
3 3 |MANCINI ANDREA SM35 0 |[POD. SOLIDARIETA' 00:48:11 | 03:42
4 4 |CERRONI UMBERTO SM50 0 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:48:12 | 03:43
5 5 |CAPPELLI ANDREA SM45 0 U.S. ROMA 83 00:49:47 | 03:50
6 6 |DE FELICE MARCO SM50 1 | GRILLI RUNNERS 00:49:52 | 03:50
7 7 |PELAGRILLI PAOLO SM35 1 |G.S.FILIPPIDE 00:50:11 | 03:52
8 8 |CAPOCCIA SIMONE SM35 2 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:50:19 | 03:52
9 9 [BIANCHI DANILO SM45 1 |[S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:50:23 | 03:53
10 10 |SERVA MANUEL SM 1 |AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI 00:50:26 | 03:53
11 11 [CASALE ANTONIO SM45 2 |ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:50:34 | 03:53
12 12 [VESCHI EROS SM 2 |ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D. 00:51:00 | 03:55
13 13 |ARMIERI GIANLUCA SM45 3 | GRILLI RUNNERS 00:51:10 | 03:56
14 14 |SCAFFEO FRANCESCO SM 3 [VISTATIVOLI MARATHON 00:51:14 | 03:57
15 15 |ADAGIO FABRIZIO SM40 1 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:51:18 | 03:57
16 16 [PETRACCA CARMINE SM50 2 |UISP ROMA 00:51:22 | 03:57
17 17 |MOLLICA MARIANO SM50 3 |CORSA DEI SANTI 00:51:24 | 03:57
18 18 |PENTANGELO MARIO SM65 1 PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:52:12 | 04:01
19 1 |BIANCHI ESPINOZA [MARIAGRAZIA SF 0 |[SSLAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:52:24 | 04:02
20 19 [MEROLLI ITALO SM50 4 |l GRILLI RUNNERS 00:52:26 | 04:02
21 20 |DE FAZIO RICCARDO SM50 5 UISP ROMA 00:53:08 | 04:05
22 21 |ANDREOTTI ENRICO SM40 2 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:53:24 | 04:07
23 22 |BATTAGLIA EMANUELE SM 4 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:53:24 | 04:07
24 23 |DI GIUSTINO MARCO SM50 6 |POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO 00:53:35 | 04:07
25 24 |DE DOMINICIS CESARE SM35 3 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:53:46 | 04:08
26 25 [SIMONETTI MARCO SM45 4 |CORSA DEI SANTI 00:54:07 | 04:10
27 26 |SALVATI LANFRANCO SM55 1 |l GRILLI RUNNERS 00:54:34 | 04:12
28 27 |CARINI SANDRO SM50 7 |VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON 00:54:58 | 04:14
29 28 [MORICI MARCO SM45 5 |VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON 00:55:03 | 04:14
30 29 |RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN SM45 6 |ATL. ANZIO 00:55:08 | 04:15
31 30 |STRINATI ALDO SM45 7 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:55:19 | 04:15
32 31 |PERETTA EMANUELE SM35 4 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:55:19 | 04:15
33 32 |VICALVI GIANLUCA SM35 5 LBM SPORT TEAM 00:56:09 | 04:19
34 33 |LITTA FRANCESCO SM40 3 | GRILLI RUNNERS 00:56:14 | 04:20
35 34 |DECEMBRINI ANTONIO SM60 1 |VISTATIVOLI MARATHON 00:56:42 | 04:22
36 35 |MANNI DAVIDE SM 5 |VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON 00:57:05 | 04:24
37 36 |[CATOzzI FABIO SM35 6 |A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 00:57:08 | 04:24
38 2 |MILANESE LAURA SF40 0 |A.S.D FORHANS TEAM 00:57:16 | 04:24
39 37 |LAURENTI MARCO SM45 8 |DUE PONTI SRL 00:57:46 | 04:27
40 38 |PILONE MASSIMO SM45 9 |ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D. 00:57:55 | 04:27
41 39 |GALASSO PAOLO SM55 2 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:58:12 | 04:29
42 40 |AMATORI MARCO SM50 8 |CORSA DEI SANTI 00:58:19 | 04:29
43 41 |CARNEVALE FERDINANDO SM55 3 |VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON 00:59:01 | 04:32
44 42 |RUGGERI RICCARDO SM60 2 |DUE PONTI SRL 00:59:21 | 04:34
45 43 |ORLANDI DANILO SM50 9 ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D. 00:59:24 | 04:34
46 44 |FRANCICA LUCA SM 6 LBM SPORT TEAM 00:59:26 | 04:34
47 45 |D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO SM 7 |ASD RUNNER TRAINER 00:59:28 | 04:35
48 46 |DIOCIAIUTI STEFANO SM50| 10 ([SABINA MARATHON CLUB 00:59:33 | 04:35
49 47 |VITULANO MATTEO SM35 7 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D. 00:59:37 | 04:35
50 48 |D'ANGELI YURI SM 8 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 00:59:39 | 04:35
51 49 |BRESCINI FABIO SM55 4 |CORSA DEI SANTI 00:59:43 | 04:36
52 50 |FERRACCI MARIO SM50| 11 |[ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:59:48 | 04:36
53 51 |[CARDINALI PAOLO SM45 10 |[A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 00:59:52 | 04:36
54 52 |CERIONI CARLO SM45] 11 [G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:59:55 | 04:37
55 53 |CASTELLANA LEONE SM60 3 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:59:57 | 04:37
56 3 |[JEDRUSIK MAGDALENA AGATA | SF35 0 UISP ROMA 01:00:00 | 04:37
57 4 |ZERVOS THI KIM THU SF50 0 [FORHANS TEAM 01:00:35 | 04:40
58 5 |PAOLESSI PAOLA SF45 0 |[RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 01:00:45 | 04:40
59 54 |CARONTI IVANO SM45| 12 |[A.S.D.INTESATLETICA 01:00:48 | 04:41
60 55 [LUCCHESINI CLAUDIO SM40 4 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 01:01:16 | 04:43
61 56 |SARDO FABRIZIO SM55 5 |[S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 01:01:16 | 04:43
62 57 |RUBIU ALESSANDRO SM35 8 |VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON 01:01:46 | 04:45
63 58 |SENSI VITTORIO SM55 6 |[VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON 01:01:47 | 04:45
64 59 |RAMPINI ARCANGELO SM60 4 |ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 01:02:20 | 04:48
65 60 |CERULLI RICCARDO SM40 5 ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D. 01:02:21 | 04:48




66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

61
62
63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70

10
71
72
11
12
13
73
14
15
16
74
17
75
18
19
20
21
76
22
23
77
24
78
79
25
80
81
26
82
83
27
84
85
86
87
88
28
29
89
90
30
31
91
92
32
93
94
95
96
33

BARACAIA
GRANADOS
PONTARELLI
DELLA GIOVANNA
TUCCI
ALFONSI
PIMPINELLA
SILVESTRINI
MUSCOLO
TATTOLI
MASTROBUONO
SALIOLA
DIARIO
KOWALCZUK
VERGARI
TIRINTINO
MASSARELLI
IACOBELLI
TONDINI
CAPPA
CIPOLLONI
PEZZUTO
PANTANO
PUMPO
GRIFONI
PINO

DI COLA
IEVOLI
PIMPINELLA
FELICETTI
AGABITI
BESTIACO
MASTROSANTI
CANCELLIERI
CIMIGNOLI
RARU
BABUSCI
CASALE
SQUITIERI
GENNARI
PIETRANGELO
IANNILLI
FELICI
PIMPINI
SANTORI

DI CICCO
PINTUS
BIANCO
BATTELLI
PELLICCIA
RUGGERI
IOPPOLO
PETRAGLIA
SCONOCCHIA
MASTRANGELO
SERAFINO
MANCINI
CORVARO
CIOCCHETTI
DI SIENA
DONARELLI
VEROLI
PONZIANI
TARTAMELLI

GIAMPAOLO
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
ALLEGRA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
ALESSANDRA
GERARDO
PAOLA
BATTISTI PAOLO
BRUNO
MARIO
CAROLINA
VALERIA
CARMELO
GIORGIO
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EUGENIO
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NADIA
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MASSIMO
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ERMINDA
MARIA TERESA
DOMENICO
GINO
SILVANA
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FEDERICO
ANTONIO
LINA
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| GRILLI RUNNERS
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
DUE PONTI SRL

ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON
LBM SPORT TEAM

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
FORHANS TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
CORSA DEI SANTI

FULMINI & SAETTE

A.S.D. OLIMPIAEUR CAMP
DUE PONTI SRL

RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
A.S.D. AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON

| GRILLI RUNNERS

VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON
VISTA TIVOLI MARATHON

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LAZIO SUD EST

A.S. DIL. ASTERIX

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
PODISTICA CIAMPINO
ATLETA LIBERO

PODISTICA CIAMPINO

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
A.S.D FORHANS TEAM

| GRILLI RUNNERS

| GRILLI RUNNERS

ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA
AMATORI POD. TERNI

| GRILLI RUNNERS

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
| GRILLI RUNNERS

ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
| GRILLI RUNNERS

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
POD. MARE DI ROMA

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
ASD OSTIA RUNNER

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
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